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BEDDING SET COSY 3 pieces

QUILT CASE SHEET PILLOW CASE

35cm I

43 cm

140 cm
150 cm

95 cm

100 cm

QUILT CASE
Size:95/140 cm
Content: Ranforce 100% Cotton

SHEET
Size:100/150 cm
Content: Ranforce 100% Cotton

PILLOW CASE

(x2 Foritems 1042001 4801 / 4901 / 5001)
Size:43/35 cm

Content: Ranforce100% Cotton

7 A& X

WARNING! To avoid danger of suffocation remove the plastic cover!
WARNING! Keep away from fire!




CET COSY 3 yactu

NMJINK 3A 3BABUBKA YAPLWWAD KAJTb®KA
/33 Bb3rnaBHuLa/

V| L]

35cm

43 cm

140 cm
150 cm

95 cm

100 cm

NJZIKK 3A 3ABUBKA
Pa3mep:95/140 cm
Cbcmas: PaHdopc 100% MNamyk

YAPWA®
Pa3zmep: 100/150 cm
Cbncmas: PaHdpopc 100% MNamyk

KATb®PKA 3A Bb3IrJ1IAHULA

(x2 3a apTnkynn 1042001 4801 / 4901 / 5001)
Pasmep: 43/35 cm

Cbncmas: PaHdopc 100% MNamyk

7 A& X

BHUMAHME! 3a da uzbezHeme onacHocmma om 3adywasaHe, MoJiss omcmpaHeme onakoskama!
BHUMAHME! Apbxcme dasiey om 02bH!




Producer: Didis Ltd.,
Bulgaria, Shumen, 6 Trakia-iztok Street
Phone: +359 54 850 830
e-mails:
home.market@didis-ltd.com
export@didis-ltd.com

Mpowussoanten: Anamnc OO,
Bbarapus, LLymeH, “Tpakns-n3tok” 6
Ten. +359 54 850 830
e-mails:
home.market@didis-ltd.com
export@didis-ltd.com

BHocuTten: ingnc OO/, boarapus,
LLlymeH, “Tpakuna-nstok” 6
Ten. +359 54 850 830
e-mails:
home.market@didis-ltd.com
export@didis-ltd.com

Unic importator in Romania
DIDIS INTERNATIONAL
Strada Sfantul Pantelimon Nr.1
Oras Pantelimon, Judetul Ilfov
Phone: +40 21 211 65 60
Fax: +40 21210 65 62
E-mail: office@didis.ro




